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Swansea Lakeside
School Holiday Activities

Friday 12th April
Family Movie Night - Rec Room 6:15pm
Saturday 13th April
Kym the Reptile Man - Rec Room - 11:30am-12:30pm
Feast Fest Food Markets - Blacksmiths Surf Club -4:00-8:00pm
Family Movie Night - Rec Room - 6:15pm

Sunday 14th April
Dusty’s Telescope Views of the Night Sky - Rec Room - Dusk

Monday 15th April
Kool Kids Plaster Art Fun - Rec Room - 10:00am-12:00pm

Tuesday 16th April
Family Bingo - Rec Room - 4:00-6:00pm
Thursday 18th April
Family Movie Night - Rec Room - 6:15pm
Friday 19th April

Airbrush Tattoo’s - Rec Room - 11:00am-1:00pm
Cash Only - Prices from $7

Saturday 20th April
Kym the Reptile Man - Rec Room - 1:30-2:30pm
Family Movie Night - Rec Room - 6:15pm

Food Truck | m\ Coffee Van

Every Thurs, Fri, Sat & Sun | AKE Every Morning
@ Camp Kitchen M AC fram 7:30am
9:00am - 7:00pm HoLpay pamks V@l Front Amenity Block
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Swansea Lakeside
School Holiday Activities
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Sunday 21st April
Dusty’s Telescope Views of the Night Sky - Rec Room - Dusk
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Monday 22nd April
Kool Kids Plaster Art Fun - Rec Room - 10:00am - 12:00pm

Tuesday 23rd April

Family Bingo - Rec Room - 4:00-6:00pm
Thursday 25th April

Family Movie Night - Rec Room - 6:15pm

Friday 26th April

Airbrush Tattoo’s - Rec Room - 11:00am-1:00pm
Cash Only - Prices from $7

Bop Til You Drop Disco - Rec Room - 4:00-6:00pm

Saturday 27th April
Family Movie Night - Rec Room - 7:00pm

Sunday 28th April
Homegrown Markets - Speers Point Park - 10:00-2:00pm

Food Truck | ((@\\\ Coffee Van

Every Thurs, Fri, Sat & Sun | AKE Every Morning
@ Camp Kitchen M AC fram 7:30am
9:00am - 7:00pm HoLpay pamks V@l Front Amenity Block
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